
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

334
95
40
38
41
28
50

120
269
53

113
143
93

276
150
67
85

132
130
710

Last Name

JŮDA
PABOUČEK
JELÍNEK
PYRCHALA
MAŠEK
STŘELEC
VLASÁK
FRÍDEL
RADOUŠ
TOMANDL
IMBR
ROHÁČIK
ULDRYCH
SEVERA
LIEBLINGER
SOUKUP
KRALERT
BÍŽA
BAUER
KOZÁK

First Name

DOMINIK
JAN
PETR
RADEK
VLADIMÍR
MARTIN
VÁCLAV
ADAM
MARTIN
ROBERT
JAROSLAV
JAKUB
JAKUB
JANEK
PETR
MARTIN
KAREL
TOMÁŠ
PETR
JAN

Make

B1

B1

B1

B1

C

B2

B1

B1

C

B1

B2

C

C

C

C

C

C

B2

C

C

Nat/StaClub

NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK

Sponsor

KTM S DUKE
APRILIA TUONO FIGHTER
YAMAHA R1 STREET
KAWASAKI 636 STREET
TRIUMPH 955
DUCATI SUPERDUKE 990
KTM S DUKE
KAWASAKI Z1000
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE
APRILIA TUONO 1000
SUZUKI BANDIT 1200
KAWASAKI ZX 10R
SUZUKI TL 1000S
HONDA CBR 1300
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE
DUCATI MONSTER 1100S
KAWASAKI ER6N
YAMAHA PAZER 600
YAMAHA FZS 600 FAZER

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

Total Tm

11:37.891

11:39.791

11:50.557

11:52.060

11:53.087

11:53.932

12:08.205

12:09.187

12:12.441

12:12.761

12:12.853

12:30.910

12:35.659

13:00.346

13:06.792

13:08.510

13:49.571

11:54.193

11:55.620

11:56.752

Diff

-
+1.900

+12.666
+14.169
+15.196
+16.041
+30.314
+31.296
+34.550
+34.870
+34.962
+53.019
+57.768

+1:22.455
+1:28.901
+1:30.619
+2:11.680

1 Lap
+1.427
+2.559

Best Tm

1:51.452

1:54.369

1:54.662

1:55.449

1:56.576

1:56.212

1:57.438

1:58.462

1:58.521

1:58.664

1:59.840

2:02.937

2:02.533

2:06.896

2:07.842

2:08.424

2:15.480

2:17.893

2:19.373

2:18.740

Race Results

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

6.9.2013 17:10

Margin of Victory

+1.900

Avg. Speed

130,580

Best Lap Tm

1:51.452

Best Lap by

[334] DOMINIK JŮDA

Printed: 6.9.2013 17:26:49

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

36
68
86

140
64

184
496
221
45
61

Last Name

ENDALOVÁ
SCHILLEROVÁ
HLAVSOVÁ
PECHÁČKOVÁ
BIDAŠOVÁ
SEVEROVÁ
BENEŠOVÁ
WURMOVÁ
ČEŠPIVOVÁ
GAUDKOVÁ

First Name

KRISTÝNA
ZUZANA
PETRA
SOŇA
IRYNA
TEREZA
VERONIKA
LUDMILA
VLASTA
MARTINA

Make

A

B1

B2

B2

C

C

C

B2

C

C

Nat/StaClub

SBK
SSP
NBK
SSP
SBK
NBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
NBK

Sponsor

KTM RC8
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
SUZUKI SV650S
SUZUKI GSXR 600
DUCATI PANIGALE 1199
SUZUKI TL 1000S
YAMAHA R6
DUCATI 996S
HONDA CBR 600
KAWASAKI ER6F

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

Total Tm

11:50.105

12:02.816

12:38.264

13:33.654

13:39.255

13:50.616

11:44.484

12:08.279

13:42.274

13:42.537

Diff

-
+12.711
+48.159

+1:43.549
+1:49.150
+2:00.511

1 Lap
+23.795

+1:57.790
+1:58.053

Best Tm

1:56.696

1:57.198

2:02.695

2:09.402

2:13.067

2:14.891

2:09.994

2:16.941

2:40.102

2:40.583

Race Results

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

GIRLS RACE

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

6.9.2013 17:10

Margin of Victory

+12.711

Avg. Speed

128,334

Best Lap Tm

1:56.696

Best Lap by

[36] KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ

Printed: 6.9.2013 17:28:14

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

No.

334
95
36
40
38
41
28
68
50

120
269
53

113
143
93
86

276
150
67

140
64
85

184
496
132
130
710
221
45
61

Last Name

JŮDA
PABOUČEK
ENDALOVÁ
JELÍNEK
PYRCHALA
MAŠEK
STŘELEC
SCHILLEROVÁ
VLASÁK
FRÍDEL
RADOUŠ
TOMANDL
IMBR
ROHÁČIK
ULDRYCH
HLAVSOVÁ
SEVERA
LIEBLINGER
SOUKUP
PECHÁČKOVÁ
BIDAŠOVÁ
KRALERT
SEVEROVÁ
BENEŠOVÁ
BÍŽA
BAUER
KOZÁK
WURMOVÁ
ČEŠPIVOVÁ
GAUDKOVÁ

First Name

DOMINIK
JAN
KRISTÝNA
PETR
RADEK
VLADIMÍR
MARTIN
ZUZANA
VÁCLAV
ADAM
MARTIN
ROBERT
JAROSLAV
JAKUB
JAKUB
PETRA
JANEK
PETR
MARTIN
SOŇA
IRYNA
KAREL
TEREZA
VERONIKA
TOMÁŠ
PETR
JAN
LUDMILA
VLASTA
MARTINA

Make

B1

B1

A

B1

B1

C

B2

B1

B1

B1

C

B1

B2

C

C

B2

C

C

C

B2

C

C

C

C

B2

C

C

B2

C

C

Nat/StaClub

NBK
NBK
SBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
SSP
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
SSP
SBK
NBK
NBK
SSP
NBK
NBK
NBK
SBK
SSP
NBK

Sponsor

KTM S DUKE
APRILIA TUONO FIGHTER
KTM RC8
YAMAHA R1 STREET
KAWASAKI 636 STREET
TRIUMPH 955
DUCATI SUPERDUKE 990
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
KTM S DUKE
KAWASAKI Z1000
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE
APRILIA TUONO 1000
SUZUKI BANDIT 1200
KAWASAKI ZX 10R
SUZUKI SV650S
SUZUKI TL 1000S
HONDA CBR 1300
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE
SUZUKI GSXR 600
DUCATI PANIGALE 1199
DUCATI MONSTER 1100S
SUZUKI TL 1000S
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ER6N
YAMAHA PAZER 600
YAMAHA FZS 600 FAZER
DUCATI 996S
HONDA CBR 600
KAWASAKI ER6F

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Total Tm

11:37.891

11:39.791

11:50.105

11:50.557

11:52.060

11:53.087

11:53.932

12:02.816

12:08.205

12:09.187

12:12.441

12:12.761

12:12.853

12:30.910

12:35.659

12:38.264

13:00.346

13:06.792

13:08.510

13:33.654

13:39.255

13:49.571

13:50.616

11:44.484

11:54.193

11:55.620

11:56.752

12:08.279

13:42.274

13:42.537

Diff

-
+1.900

+12.214
+12.666
+14.169
+15.196
+16.041
+24.925
+30.314
+31.296
+34.550
+34.870
+34.962
+53.019
+57.768

+1:00.373
+1:22.455
+1:28.901
+1:30.619
+1:55.763
+2:01.364
+2:11.680
+2:12.725

1 Lap
+9.709

+11.136
+12.268
+23.795

+1:57.790
+1:58.053

Best Tm

1:51.452

1:54.369

1:56.696

1:54.662

1:55.449

1:56.576

1:56.212

1:57.198

1:57.438

1:58.462

1:58.521

1:58.664

1:59.840

2:02.937

2:02.533

2:02.695

2:06.896

2:07.842

2:08.424

2:09.402

2:13.067

2:15.480

2:14.891

2:09.994

2:17.893

2:19.373

2:18.740

2:16.941

2:40.102

2:40.583

Race Results

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

NAKED BIKE + Girls Race

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

6.9.2013 17:10

Margin of Victory

+1.900

Avg. Speed

130,580

Best Lap Tm

1:51.452

Best Lap by

[334] DOMINIK JŮDA

Printed: 6.9.2013 17:23:45

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Competitors Laps

1DOMINIK JŮDA (334)

2JAN PABOUČEK (95)

3KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ (36)

4MARTIN STŘELEC (28)

5VLADIMÍR MAŠEK (41)

6RADEK PYRCHALA (38)

7PETR JELÍNEK (40)

8ADAM FRÍDEL (120)

9MARTIN RADOUŠ (269)

10ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ (68)

11JAROSLAV IMBR (113)

12ROBERT TOMANDL (53)

13JAKUB ROHÁČIK (143)

14PETRA HLAVSOVÁ (86)

15VÁCLAV VLASÁK (50)

16MARTIN SOUKUP (67)

17JANEK SEVERA (276)

18JAKUB ULDRYCH (93)

19PETR LIEBLINGER (150)

20TEREZA SEVEROVÁ (184)

21KAREL KRALERT (85)

22IRYNA BIDAŠOVÁ (64)

23SOŇA PECHÁČKOVÁ (140)

24JAN KOZÁK (710)

25PETR BAUER (130)

26TOMÁŠ BÍŽA (132)

27VERONIKA BENEŠOVÁ (496)

28LUDMILA WURMOVÁ (221)

29VLASTA ČEŠPIVOVÁ (45)

30MARTINA GAUDKOVÁ (61)

1

334

95

36

28

41

38

40

120

269

68

113

53

143

86

50

67

276

93

150

184

85

64

140

710

130

132

496

221

45

61

2

95

334

28

36

41

38

40

269

68

120

113

53

50

143

86

93

276

67

150

64

85

184

140

710

130

496

132

221

45

61

3

334

95

36

28

41

40

38

269

68

120

113

50

53

143

86

93

276

67

150

64

85

140

184

130

710

496

132

221

45

61

4

334

95

36

28

41

38

40

68

269

120

113

50

53

143

93

86

276

67

150

140

64

85

184

496

130

710

132

221

45

61

5

95

334

36

38

28

40

41

68

50

120

269

113

53

143

93

86

276

67

150

140

64

85

184

496

132

130

710

221

45

61

6

334

95

36

40

38

41

28

68

50

120

269

53

113

143

93

86

276

150

67

140

64

85

184

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

NAKED BIKE + Girls Race

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

6.9.2013 17:10

Printed: 6.9.2013 17:24:58

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(120) ADAM FRÍDEL
1
2

3
4
5
6

(269) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(53) ROBERT TOMANDL
1
2
3

4
5
6

(113) JAROSLAV IMBR
1
2
3
4

5
6

(143) JAKUB ROHÁČIK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(93) JAKUB ULDRYCH

1
2
3
4
5

6

(86) PETRA HLAVSOVÁ
1

2
3
4
5

6

(276) JANEK SEVERA
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---

1:58.661

1:58.685

1:57.648

1:57.438

1:58.234

-.---

2:01.062

2:00.228

2:00.448

1:59.175

1:58.462

-.---

1:58.521

1:59.139

2:02.449

2:00.983

2:01.292

-.---

2:01.053

1:59.851

1:58.679

1:58.664

1:59.949

-.---

2:00.658

1:59.840

2:00.077

2:00.389

2:00.155

-.---

2:03.783

2:03.091

2:02.937

2:03.409

2:03.031

-.---

2:03.152

2:02.533

2:03.614

2:03.429

2:02.776

-.---

2:04.107

2:03.724

2:05.463

2:05.021

2:02.695

-.---

2:08.135

Diff

+1.223

+1.247
+0.210

-
+0.796

+2.600

+1.766
+1.986
+0.713

-

-
+0.618

+3.928
+2.462
+2.771

+2.389
+1.187

+0.015
-

+1.285

+0.818
-

+0.237

+0.549
+0.315

+0.846
+0.154

-

+0.472
+0.094

+0.619
-

+1.081
+0.896

+0.243

+1.412
+1.029
+2.768
+2.326

-

+1.239

Time of Day

17:11:29.042
17:13:27.703

17:15:26.388
17:17:24.036
17:19:21.474
17:21:19.708

17:11:21.315
17:13:22.377

17:15:22.605
17:17:23.053
17:19:22.228
17:21:20.690

17:11:21.560
17:13:20.081
17:15:19.220

17:17:21.669
17:19:22.652
17:21:23.944

17:11:26.068
17:13:27.121
17:15:26.972

17:17:25.651
17:19:24.315
17:21:24.264

17:11:23.237
17:13:23.895
17:15:23.735
17:17:23.812

17:19:24.201
17:21:24.356

17:11:26.162
17:13:29.945
17:15:33.036
17:17:35.973

17:19:39.382
17:21:42.413

17:11:31.658
17:13:34.810
17:15:37.343
17:17:40.957
17:19:44.386

17:21:47.162

17:11:28.757

17:13:32.864
17:15:36.588
17:17:42.051
17:19:47.072

17:21:49.767

17:11:31.386

17:13:39.521

Lap

3
4
5
6

(150) PETR LIEBLINGER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(67) MARTIN SOUKUP
1
2
3

4
5
6

(140) SOŇA PECHÁČKOVÁ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(64) IRYNA BIDAŠOVÁ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(85) KAREL KRALERT
1

2
3
4
5

6

(184) TEREZA SEVEROVÁ
1

2
3
4
5

6

(496) VERONIKA BENEŠOVÁ
1
2

3
4
5

(132) TOMÁŠ BÍŽA
1
2
3

4
5

Lap Tm

2:08.640

2:07.797

2:08.995

2:06.896

-.---

2:09.411

2:08.626

2:09.717

2:08.991

2:07.842

-.---

2:09.928

2:08.424

2:09.263

2:11.171

2:10.517

-.---

2:14.545

2:13.928

2:10.143

2:09.402

2:11.938

-.---

2:15.607

2:13.689

2:13.812

2:13.673

2:13.067

-.---

2:15.943

2:16.657

2:15.802

2:16.349

2:15.480

-.---

2:18.636

2:14.891

2:15.950

2:16.341

2:15.581

-.---

2:21.042

2:20.449

2:17.275

2:09.994

-.---

2:21.637

2:21.265

2:18.139

2:17.893

Diff

+1.744
+0.901
+2.099

-

+1.569
+0.784

+1.875
+1.149

-

+1.504
-

+0.839
+2.747
+2.093

+5.143
+4.526
+0.741

-
+2.536

+2.540
+0.622
+0.745

+0.606
-

+0.463
+1.177
+0.322
+0.869

-

+3.745
-

+1.059
+1.450

+0.690

+11.048

+10.455
+7.281

-

+3.744
+3.372

+0.246
-

Time of Day

17:15:48.161
17:17:55.958
17:20:04.953
17:22:11.849

17:11:33.708
17:13:43.119
17:15:51.745

17:18:01.462
17:20:10.453
17:22:18.295

17:11:30.710
17:13:40.638
17:15:49.062

17:17:58.325
17:20:09.496
17:22:20.013

17:11:45.201
17:13:59.746
17:16:13.674
17:18:23.817

17:20:33.219
17:22:45.157

17:11:40.910
17:13:56.517
17:16:10.206
17:18:24.018

17:20:37.691
17:22:50.758

17:11:40.843

17:13:56.786
17:16:13.443
17:18:29.245
17:20:45.594

17:23:01.074

17:11:40.720

17:13:59.356
17:16:14.247
17:18:30.197
17:20:46.538

17:23:02.119

17:11:47.227
17:14:08.269

17:16:28.718
17:18:45.993
17:20:55.987

17:11:46.762
17:14:08.399
17:16:29.664

17:18:47.803
17:21:05.696

Lap

(334) DOMINIK JŮDA
1

2
3
4
5
6

(95) JAN PABOUČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(36) KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(40) PETR JELÍNEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(38) RADEK PYRCHALA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(41) VLADIMÍR MAŠEK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(28) MARTIN STŘELEC

1
2
3
4

5
6

(68) ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ

1
2
3
4
5

6

(50) VÁCLAV VLASÁK

Lap Tm

-.---

1:55.127

1:53.920

1:51.452

2:00.577

1:55.610

-.---

1:54.369

1:55.228

1:55.457

1:55.256

1:57.600

-.---

1:57.193

1:56.843

1:56.696

1:56.745

1:57.555

-.---

1:57.270

1:56.156

1:58.391

1:54.662

1:55.325

-.---

1:57.386

1:56.680

1:56.862

1:55.449

1:57.534

-.---

1:57.125

1:57.724

1:57.301

1:56.576

1:57.792

-.---

1:56.212

1:57.260

1:58.089

1:57.423

1:59.153

-.---

1:57.198

1:59.064

1:57.901

1:57.387

1:59.740

Diff

+3.675
+2.468

-
+9.125
+4.158

-

+0.859
+1.088
+0.887
+3.231

+0.497

+0.147
-

+0.049
+0.859

+2.608
+1.494

+3.729
-

+0.663

+1.937
+1.231

+1.413
-

+2.085

+0.549
+1.148
+0.725

-
+1.216

-
+1.048
+1.877

+1.211
+2.941

-
+1.866
+0.703
+0.189

+2.542

Time of Day

17:11:12.708

17:13:07.835
17:15:01.755
17:16:53.207
17:18:53.784
17:20:49.394

17:11:13.384
17:13:07.753

17:15:02.981
17:16:58.438
17:18:53.694
17:20:51.294

17:11:16.576
17:13:13.769

17:15:10.612
17:17:07.308
17:19:04.053
17:21:01.608

17:11:20.256
17:13:17.526
17:15:13.682

17:17:12.073
17:19:06.735
17:21:02.060

17:11:19.652
17:13:17.038
17:15:13.718

17:17:10.580
17:19:06.029
17:21:03.563

17:11:18.072
17:13:15.197
17:15:12.921
17:17:10.222

17:19:06.798
17:21:04.590

17:11:17.298
17:13:13.510
17:15:10.770
17:17:08.859

17:19:06.282
17:21:05.435

17:11:23.029
17:13:20.227
17:15:19.291
17:17:17.192
17:19:14.579

17:21:14.319
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(130) PETR BAUER
1

2
3
4
5

(710) JAN KOZÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(221) LUDMILA WURMOVÁ

1
2
3
4

5

(45) VLASTA ČEŠPIVOVÁ
1
2

3
4
5

(61) MARTINA GAUDKOVÁ
1
2
3

4
5

Lap Tm

-.---

2:19.816

2:20.330

2:19.373

2:21.076

-.---

2:20.884

2:22.534

2:18.740

2:20.873

-.---

2:18.461

2:18.988

2:16.941

2:18.209

-.---

2:42.838

2:40.102

2:42.459

2:40.922

-.---

2:41.892

2:41.174

2:41.277

2:40.583

Diff

+0.443
+0.957

-
+1.703

+2.144
+3.794

-
+2.133

+1.520
+2.047

-

+1.268

+2.736

-
+2.357
+0.820

+1.309
+0.591

+0.694
-

Time of Day

17:11:46.528

17:14:06.344
17:16:26.674
17:18:46.047
17:21:07.123

17:11:45.224
17:14:06.108
17:16:28.642

17:18:47.382
17:21:08.255

17:12:07.183
17:14:25.644
17:16:44.632
17:19:01.573

17:21:19.782

17:12:07.456
17:14:50.294

17:17:30.396
17:20:12.855
17:22:53.777

17:12:09.114
17:14:51.006
17:17:32.180

17:20:13.457
17:22:54.040

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

NAKED BIKE + Girls Race

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

6.9.2013 17:10

Printed: 6.9.2013 17:24:37

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 2/2


